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What is the NYDC + Candoco 
Summer Residency?

It is a week long dance residency in August 2022
You would arrive on 7 August.

The residency would be 7-12 August 2022.
It is run by Candoco Dance Company and NYDC 
(National Youth Dance Company).

Candoco Dance Company, a dance company  
for disabled and non-disabled dancers.

NYDC creates and performs dance with a large 
group of young dancers from all over England.



What is the NYDC + Candoco 
Summer Residency?

The residency is free.

It is for disabled and non-disabled dancers  
aged 16-19, or up to 24 if d/Deaf or disabled.

It will be at the University of Warwick and 
Warwick Arts Centre.

You will stay in accommodation with the other 
dancers at the Summer Residency but you will 
have your own room.
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What is the NYDC + Candoco 
Summer Residency?

We will provide all meals for the  
Summer Residency.

Everyone will need different support on the 
Summer Residency so we will talk to you about 
what you need and what works best for you.
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Who is the residency for?

Disabled young people.
Your disability may be visible or invisible. It could mean that  
you have a physical disability, learning disability, that you  
are neurodiverse or lots of other things too.

Non disabled young people.

Young people aged 16-19 or up to 24 if d/Deaf  

or disabled.

Young people who love to dance and have  
danced before.

Young people who live in England.
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How do I apply?

Please fill out the application form here  
by 20 June 2022

AND

Please send us a 3 minute video including:

1) 	 Tell us

	 - Who you are

	 - Where are you from?

	 - Why do you love to dance?

2) 	 Show us your dancing

	 It can be improvised or choreographed.
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https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=dQkoo-onoU-L2Bgw05-UJg-Q2Jj0q0lIroxs4yysQYBUODhJQzM5UEpJUVVGTzNDNTdHTENRUEJTMyQlQCN0PWcu


How do I upload my video?

You can use YouTube or Vimeo to upload your 
video, but we strongly recommend that you make 
sure your video is private (not public).

OR

You can upload it to GoogleDrive or Dropbox

Include the link to your video when you fill out 
the application form 
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What happens then?

We will then ask some people to join us  
for an online audition workshop on  
Saturday 2 July 2022.

If you have any questions or need  
any support, please contact  
Kimberley Harvey, Director of Candoco’s  
Youth Dance Programme:

kimberley@candoco.co.uk
07984 382 491
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